
Music Schedule 

Dec. 2020 – Jan. 2021 

Sat. Dec. 19 @ 5:00 – Zoe Stradeski 
       6:00 - 
Sun. Dec 20 @ 10:00 – Edith Seiferling 
       11:00 
Thurs. Dec.24 @ 4:00 – Folk Group 1 

    @ 5:00 – Folk Group 1 
                          @ 6:00 _ Zoe Stradeski 
      @ 7:00 – Zoe Stradeski 
___________________________________________________________________ 
Fri. Dec. 25     @ 9:00 - Edith Seiferling 
                          @ 10:00 _ Edith Seiferling 
     @ 11:00 - Edith Seiferling 
Sat. Dec. 26 @ 5:00 – Folk Group 1 
   @ 6:00 - Folk Group 1 
Sun. Dec. 27 @ 10:00 – Zoe Stradeski 
    @ 11:00 -  
Fri. Jan. 1 @ 10:00 – Edith Seiferling 
Sat. Jan. 2 @ 5:00 – Folk Group 1 
          @ 6:00 -  
Sun. Jan. 3 @ 10:00 – Zoe Stradeski  
           @ 11:00 -  
Sat. Jan. 9 @ 5:00 – Zoe Stradeski 
          @ 6:00 -  
Sun. Jan. 10 @ 10:00 - Edith Seiferling 
             @ 11:00 – 
___________________________________________________________________ 
Sat, Jan. 16 @ 5:00 - Folk Group 1 
            @ 6:00 - 
Sun. Jan 17 @ 10:00 – Zoe Stradeski 
            @ 11:00 - 


